(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Iggzzijlangiya Client Name ,I’:\gltlérzightSource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-ARSIPLN-56 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 25 Feb 1989 Application Received 20-08-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115110 ICrlllstg.}ejlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 03-10-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INFCIRGTAICINES O SIRCS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

LATEST .

EMPLOYMENT 1 Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst) 03-09-2025 GREEN

POST GRADUATION International School of Management 04-09-2025 GREEN

Excellence

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Central Ops Team (Ex-employee BGV) 02-09-2025 GREEN

GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 04-09-2025 GREEN

COURT

VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 01-09-2025 GREEN

CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 01-09-2025 GREEN

POLICE

VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 01-09-2025 GREEN

GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 03-10-2025 GREEN

TATIONAL IDENTITY UIDAI - Aadhaar 03-10-2025 GREEN

CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 01-10-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Pvt Ltd

Genpact India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Emp Code: OHR ID-703408473 OHR ID-703408473 &
E-CODE-728839

From: 07-10-2024 07-10-2024

To: 05-07-2025 05-07-2025

Designation: Manager Manager

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal - HRSS

(PeopleFirst), Genpact India Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

03-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

_— Wed 03-5ep-25 5:16 PM

A People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>

I | RE: Ex-Employment verification for Suraj Pachlangiya GQ-ARSIPLN-56 (1)- Genpact India Pvt Ltd

To verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in
Cc ‘'exemployment’; jay@goldguestglobal.in; aarti@goldquestglobal.in
O rollow up.

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703408473
E-CODE 728839
i Pgdcrﬁrgﬁ;?:ra
DATE OF JOINING 07-Cict-24
DATE OF
RELIEVING 05-Jul-25
DESIGMNATION MH[‘I-EQBI"
SUPERVISOR Abhishek Singh

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

gEHpGCf | fronsformation Happers Here
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Annexure 1 (b)

Wed 03-5ep-25 5116 PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Suraj Pachlangiya GQ-ARSIPLN-56 (1)- Genpact India Pvt Ltd

To  werifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in

Cc  ex employment’; jay@goldguestgiobal.in; aarti@goldquestglobal,in

O roliow up.
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Genpact India Pvi Ltd
Candidate Name Sura) Pachlangiva
Emploves Code/TDVNo 703408473
From {Date of Joining) 07-Oct-2024
To (Date of ExitRelieving) 05-Jul-2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Manager
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent Temporary/ Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor’s Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document 1z authenticate?

Pleage Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
(If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explam/'comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide
Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

International School of Management
Excellence

International School of Management
Excellence

Name Of The Candidate:

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Enroll No: Not Provided Not Provided

Degree: Post Graduate Diploma in Post Graduate Diploma in
Management Management

Major: Finance Finance

Month And Year Of Passing: 2015 2015

S| No:

PGPM/2014/FIN/121

PGPM/2014/FIN/121

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by International School of
Management Excellence found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

International School of Management Excellence

Report Verified Date:

04-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

: @ | INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF
o MANAGEMENT EXCELLENCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT
Suraj Pachlangiya ’

HAS SUCCESSFYLLY COMPLETED ALL THE
ACADEMIC REQUIREMENTS FOR THE AWARD OF

THE DIPLOMA OF
POST GRADUATE/PROGRAM IN
MA MENT
SPECIALIZATION - MAJOR - FI
MINOR -

NCE
ARKETING

-
N T

GIVEN UNDER THE SEAL OF THE EXECUTIVE BOARD OF
ISME ON THE 28" DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2015

.-

Z m [~}
A.K. Chaudhuri NE;:-(;;’
Chairman of the 1. - Dirm:t,mg

T T R AR T T T

o o =

Aceredited by

National Acereditation Bodrd for
~ Education and Training (NABET)

Quality Council of India.
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Persistent Systems Limited

Persistent Systems Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Suraj Pachlangiya Suraj Pachlangiya

Emp Code: 63841 63841

From: 17-06-2023 17-06-2023

To: 22-02-2024 22-02-2024
Designation: Senior Engineering Lead Senior Engineering Lead
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Better prospects

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Central Ops Team
(Ex-employee BGV) - Persistent Systems Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name: Central Ops Team (Ex-employee BGV)

Report Verified Date: 02-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Tue 02-5ep-23 2:40 PM

ExEmployee BGV <ExEmployee BGV@persistent.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Suraj Pachlangiya GQ-ARSIPLN-56 (2)- Persistent Systems Limited

To verdfymyemployment@aoidquestglobal.ing ‘ex employment’; jay@goldquestgiobal.in; aari@goldquestglobal.in

Cc  ExEmployes BGY

@ roliow up.

Hi Team,

PFB my comments for your verification request.

Employee| Employee| Employment| Employment| Designation| Client  |Salary Reason |Company
D Name from date  |end date name as |details for name
given leaving
by
agency

Verified |Verified |Verified Verified Verified Verified| Confidential| Better | Persistent
prospects| Systems
Limited

Note : Going forward please use this Email ID for Ex-emplovee background verification queries related to Persistent Systems Ltd.

Regards,

Central Ops Team

{Ex-employee BGV)

ExEmplovee BGV(@persistent.com
Persistent Systems Limited

Re(Al)magining
the World
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Annexure 3 (b)

Tue {2-5ep-25 240 Phd

ExEmployee_BGV <ExEmployee_BGV@persistent.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Suraj Pachlangiya GQ-ARSIPLN-56 (2)- Persistent Systems Limited

To  verifymyemployment@ocidquestgiobal in; "ex employment': japitgokdquestglobal.in: aarti@goldquestglobal.in

Cc ExEmployee_BGWV

0 Foliow up.
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Pariiculars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Persistent Svstems Limited
Candidate Name Suraj Pachlangiya
Employee Code/ID/No 63841
From (Date of Joining) 17-Jun-2023
To (Date of Exit/Relisving) 22-Feb-2024
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Senior Engineening Lead
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility (Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (YesNo) (Pleasa fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter ‘document is authenticate?

Pleasze Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
(If “Yes" Please explain brieflv)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explam/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any Kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide
Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Enroll No: 1117-61-0164 1117-61-0164
Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2011 2011

Certification Issued Date: 2011-07 2011-07

Sl No: 004749 004749

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of

Examinations-University of Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

04-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-56

GQ-ARSIPLN-56

Candidate Name:

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Date Of Birth:

25-02-1989

25-02-1989

Father Name:

Sitaram Pachlangiya

Sitaram Pachlangiya

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: S/o Sitaram Pachlangiya, No 1 2nd S/o Sitaram Pachlangiya, No 1 2nd
Floor, SLV Residency, Floor, SLV Residency,
Subramanyapura Main Road, Subramanyapura Main Road,
Gubbalala, Near Shanimahatma Gubbalala, Near Shanimahatma
Temple, Uttarahalli, Bangalore - Temple, Uttarahalli, Bangalore -
560061 560061

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

01-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-ARSIPLN-56
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Suraj Pachlangiya
FATHER NAME Sitaram Pachlangiya
DATE OF BIRTH 25-February-1989

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

5 /o Sitaram Pachlangiva, Mo 1 2nd Floor, 5LV Residency, Subramanyapura Mam Road,
Gubbalala, Near Shanimahamma Temple, Uttarahall, Bangalore - 560061

VERIFICATION STATLUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

01-September-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Jenfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION 'enified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional mits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, thiz information 15 subjective in natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thes search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civd or Cominal case institnted aganst the Reference
Number raised befose ns. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Judsdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henece, this information 15 snubjectrve in natere.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yours Truly

(PATLAV AGARWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

01-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Suraj Pachlangiya

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID GGE-ARSIPLN-56

Current Group World Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 01 Sept 2025 0708 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Neme Saera) Pachlangiya
Dste Printed Oi-0a-2025, OF: 10

Confidential
25 Feb 1989
01 Sept 2025 0708
Mo
Yes

Printed By Pl Agarwal RISK
Group World Check w L S E INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT
01 Sept 2025 0708 Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
01 Sept 2025 07:08 Anil Agarwal Mew Case added Deskiop
Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps: in this axpoet are in UTC and may be in varance with the locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Motice

The conftents of fvs recond are private and confidental and should not be disclosad to thind parties unless: {i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do so; (i) the recced subject requests any data that you may hoid on them, and such data inchedes their World-Check record; or (iii) you are under some other kegal
obligation to do 50. You must consider and abide by your oam obligations in relation to the data privacy nights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

to search against World-Chedk and provide them with information contzined in the World-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks o verify e information contained Seren. Enformation comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details avadable i the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verfied with
the recond subject before any achion is taken and you should inform us § any links to the sources are broken. I this recond contains negative allegations, it should
be aszumed that such aliegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or enfities meraly because they are
identified in the database. nor because they are shown as "Feported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of finking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are conneced to such individuals.

Name Surai Pachlangiya
Date Printad 01-08-2025, 07:10

Prineed By Anil Agarwal RISK
b s YO LSEG 5% ucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-56

GQ-ARSIPLN-56

Candidate Name:

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Date Of Birth:

25-02-1989

25-02-1989

Father Name:

Sitaram Pachlangiya

Sitaram Pachlangiya

Addressl: S/o Sitaram Pachlangiya, No 1 2nd S/o Sitaram Pachlangiya, No 1 2nd
Floor, SLV Residency, Floor, SLV Residency,
Subramanyapura Main Road, Subramanyapura Main Road,
Gubbalala, Near Shanimahatma Gubbalala, Near Shanimahatma
Temple, Uttarahalli, Bangalore - Temple, Uttarahalli, Bangalore -
560061 560061

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Prasankumar (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

01-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-ARSIPIN-56
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Suraj Pachlangiva
FATHER NAME Sitaram Pachlangiya
DATE OF BIRTH 23-February-195%

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

5 /o Sitaram Pachlangiva, No 1 2nd Floor, 5LV Residency, Subramanyapura Main Road,

Gubbalala, Near Shamimahatma Temple, Uttarahalli, Bangalore - 560061

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
IADDRESS

Subramanyapura Police Station

I[VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 01-3eprember-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Wo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of thes search and as per the onkine liigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference

Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Judsdictional imits of the Addiess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation databasze there is no Civil or Cominal case instifuted against the Reference

Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional lmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective in natnre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condneted in retreval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non pnblication of records of the
concerned const. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly
At
"

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in overall experience; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-56 GQ-ARSIPLN-56
Employee Id: 115110 115110
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

03-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Suraj Pachlangiya Suraj Pachlangiya

DoB 25-02-89 25-02-89

Age 36 years 36 years

POST GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

International School of Management
Excellence

International School of Management Excellence

Course PGPM PGPM
Specialization / Major Finance Finance
Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 2 years between Graduation and Post Graduation

Candidate Remarks : Gap identified is beyond the scope of the last 7 years of verification. Hence, closing the same as GRE|

GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute  [University of Calcutta University of Calcutta
Course B.Com B.Com

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2011 2011

12TH STANDARD

Name of University [ Institute

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations, New Delhi

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations, New Delhi

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2008 2008

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate

Examinations, New Delhi

Council for the Indian Schoal Certificate
Examinations, New Delhi

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2006 2006
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Date of joining - From 07-10-24 07-10-24
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 05-07-25 05-07-25
Designation / Role Manager Manager

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 7 months between Persistent Systems Limited and joining Genpact India Private Limited

Candidate Remarks : During this period, | was transitioning between jobs and also completed a certification (GO-AKS).

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Persistent Systems Limited

Persistent Systems Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Date of joining - From

17-06-23

17-06-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

22-02-24

22-02-24

Designation / Role

Senior Engineering Lead

Senior Engineering Lead

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

eClerx Services Ltd.

eClerx Services Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Date of joining - From

22-02-22

22-02-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

25-05-23

25-05-23

Designation / Rale

Senior Process Manager

Senior Process Manager

Gap Remarks : Nil
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Annexure 8 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Accenture Solutions Private Limited

Accenture Solutions Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Date of joining - From 30-10-19 30-10-19
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 18-02-22 18-02-22
Designation / Role Team Lead Team Lead

Gap Remarks : Mil

EMPLOYMENT -5

MName of the Employer

P Maorgan Services India Put. Ltd.

JP Morgan Services India Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Date of joining - From

30-04-18

30-04-18

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

18-10-19

18-10-19

Designation / Role

Team Leader

Team Leader

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 3 years between Post Graduation and joining JP Morgan Services India Pvt. Ltd.

Candidate Remarks : Gap identified is beyond the scope of the last 7 years of verification. Hence, closing the same as GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 31/31



NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 212329959699 212329959699
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

03-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India

=
AADHAAR

G

@ English

== L ET EET

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

212329959699 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State Karnataka
Motile w45
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Suraj Pachlangiya

Suraj Pachlangiya

Pan Number:

AZPPP2930E

AZPPP2930E

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

792

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

01-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

sencr oece s Tome - DLADSYA0ES (151900 | COMTROL Munsmen - FoARSETTSR T]'Cll"‘lEUﬂiﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

mimmes - [BeDDEIS009 sHWTILAZ ReFERERcErEeen - OOL
COHSUMER INFORMATION

0 S LI A :  Eurnj Pachlangiya P 1 AZPPRISIDE

DoB :  BEIEREY DEIVING LICEMDEMD @ =

CENDER + Male ASDHAAR HIBBER roo=

ADTSESE +  delhi, dedhi DELHI - EBD0S2 _—

CIBIL TRAMSUHIOHN SCORE(S)

SCORTHG FACTORS
L High Proportion OF Outstanding Trades
L Aecent High Balenos Build On Banhcard Trades

CREDITVISION®

== 792

000 g e b O e it 10

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNMTS BALAMOES ACCOUST FEHED DATE
Total 0 n High CriSanc. &mt = Fri 47589 Recent ; IV 034
Lero balance E hr) Current. = 7808183 Old=st 0F5/0% 1014
Crverdue x. 1] Overdiue 3 Eo
ENOQUIRY SUMMARY
TOILAL EROLITREES SOET BECENT EWET 30 DekYS FkET LT MCHITHE FAET 38 MCHITHE
8 /ONI0I5 a & 1
CREDITVISION® ALGORITHMIS)
m P v i ¥ lakon Alge rish mis) avalshls
CONSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATION
| cosues e - SURAY PACHLANGIVA 9/0 sITARAM non - PO peroen - Habe CREDITYES IS SOORE © P92
IDENTIFICATION(S)
| IDEWTERICATES K TFRE IDEWTIFES ATICH RUSEER IS OATE ENELSATION DATE
PAH CARD ATPPPITIO0E - -
| PASSRORT MO WeETI98 . =
AADHAAR IO HOT DaCLO=ED - -
| CHYC: 003635755123 - -

(=) - [DENTERICATION REPORTED FROM EHOUIRY
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Annexure 10 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
TYPE TELEPHOME HUMEERA TELEFHOME EXTEHSION
Mot Classified B&60493950 o
Office Phone 5384555945 -
Home Phone 0141866049 3950 T
Mot Classified 4555945 =

(e] - TELEPHOME REFORTED FROM ENOUIRY
EMAIL CONTACT(S)
MATL TRAPGLICUILDANS COM
SURAJ PACHLANGIYARACCENTURE.COM
SURAJPISHELSGEMAIL COM

SURAJP ISHEL @ GAMIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ADDRESS CATExORY REGIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED

FL HO 1002 ASHOK MEADDWS MAAN HINJAWADI, PUNE, i
MAHARASLUTRA - 411057 Residence Orwnied 22706/2025
RIPPLE A 1703, 0MAXE WATERSCAPE, GOMTI HAGAR

EXTENSION, NEAR POLICE HEADCQUARTERS, LUCKHOW, Residence - 07T/ OLF20E5
UTTAR PRADESH - 236002

50 SITARAM PACHLANGIYA NO 1 ZND FLOOR, 5LV
RESIDENCY GUBBALALA MEAR, SHANIMAHATHAT, Residznoe 2 317072024
KARMATAHA - 560061

GODRED ELEMENTS HIMJEWADI PHASE 1 MEAR R, AJTV

GANDHI INTERHATIONAL PARK, MAHARASHTRA - 411057 Mok 3 _ THE
(e] - ADDRESSES REFORTED FROM EMGUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN
ACCOUNT TYPE DCCUPATION CODE INCOHE HET/ GRCES INCOME HOHTHLY AMBMLIAL THCOME
[Diats= INDICATOR IMDICATOR
Credit Card Salaried Hot Available Hot Avaalabl= Mot Awvadable

(15701/2005)

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 37 /37



Annexure 10 (c)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENQUIRIES
HEMBER MAME EMOUIRY DATE EHGUIRY PURPOSE ENQUIRY AMOUNT
SBl 28/03/2025 Auto Loan (Personal) 19.00.000
SBI 7032025 Auto Loan (Personal) 2 9.00.000
NOT DISCLOSED 27703/2025 Auto Loan (Personal) $10.00.000
SBI 26/03/2025 Auto Loan (Personal) Tl
NOT DISCLOSED 24/03/2025 Auto Loan (Perscnal) T9.10,000
HOT DISCLOSED 30/12/2024 Credit Card TLO00
NOT DISCLOSED 15/09/2023 Auto Loan (Personal) T 100,000
SBl 11L709/2023 Auto Loan (Personal) Tl
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 10 (d)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTION

HEY TERM / CODE

DEECRIFTION

Report name

Consumer Details

Tdentification]s)

Telephone(s)

Email Contaot(s) :

Employment Information(s):

Address{es) :

Consumer Acocunt Detsils:

Consumer Account Detmils:

Consumer Acocunt Detsils:

Enguiry Details :

ID Types

Telephone Types

Occupation Codes

Addresz Category

Account Information

Dy Past DuefAccet Claccification

Information under dizpute

Mot Disclosed

Consumer CIR

Enriched throwgh Enguiry

Income Tax ID Mumber (PAN)
Passport Mumber

Vaoter ID

Driver's License Humber
Ration Card Mumber
Universal I Number (UTD)

Latest 4 Telephone details reported.
Mobile phans

Home Phone

Office phone

Mot Clazsified

Latest 4 emails reported.

Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried
Seif Employed Professionals

Self Employed
Orthears

Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Address

Office Address

Mot categorzed

Active: Account not ciosed

Inactiver Closed account

Dwte Opened: Date of first disbursement

Date Closed: Date of account closure

Date reported & Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date: Most recent date a payment was made on the account.

Start date- Beginning of the payment history

End Date: End of the payment history

000 Payment is made on the dus date

00E-200: Paymentis mizced by number of days from the due date
STC: Paymeants bamg made within 90 days

SMA: Special sccount created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUE: Payments being made after 90 days

DET : The account has remained Sub-5tandard for 12 months

LS5 - The account where loss has been identified and remaims uncollecmable
20X - Data not reported by Institution

Conzumer has raised grievance request regarding issue m correctness of the
data reported by Financial Institution

Enquiry made with other Members

END OF REPORT ON SURAJ PACHLANGIYA 5/ 0 SITARAM
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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